
COLLEGE OPEN/INFO DAYS/SESSIONS 2023/4 

 
Coventry College –www.coventrycollege.ac.uk  02476932932 - CITY – CV1 5DG  
Tues 17th Oct, Thurs 30th Nov, Tues 23rd Jan, Thurs 21st March all between 5-7pm 
Book a place via the website. 
 
Warwickshire College – www.wcg.ac.uk   
Leamington Spa  Wed 11th October 5.30-8pm 
Moreton Morrell – Saturday 14th October 10am-1pm 
Rugby –Tuesday 17th October 5.30-8pm 
Warwick – Trident (Engineering) Thursday 12th October 5.30-8pm 
 
NWSLC (Nuneaton & South Leics) – http://www.nwslc.ac.uk -  including the new T Levels 
0330058 3000 Nuneaton Campus (CV11 6BH) Must Register for Open Evenings 
Nuneaton Campus & Harrowbrook Campus (Construction) Thurs 26th Oct, 30th Nov, 8th Feb & 
20th June 5-8pm 
Hinckley (Creative Arts only) Mon 23rd Oct, 27th Nov, 5th Feb & 17th June 5-8pm 
Harrowbrook Campus (Construction Trades Only) Thurs 9th Feb & 29th June 5-8pm 
Virtual Open Event for All Campuses – Wed 17th April 2024 
 
Stratford upon Avon College – www.stratford.ac.uk 01789 266245  
Saturday 11th November 10am – 2pm 
 
Solihull College – www.solihull.ac.uk 0121 678 7000  
https://www.solihull.ac.uk 
Blossomfields B91 1SB  - Saturday 25th November 10am – 2pm 
Woodlands  B36 0NF  Campus – includes Construction) – Saturday 25th November 10am – 
2pm 
Check which campus offers which course via website (Woodlands mainly 
Construction,Engineering, Motor Vehicle, H&B,Cabin Crew) 
  
UCB (Birmingham) – www.ucb.ac.uk 0121 604 1000  
Saturday 7th Oct & Sat 18th November – 10am – 2pm – You Need to Register  
 
Hereward College – www.hereward.ac.uk 024 76461231 – check website for details – now 
offering Guided Tours Tues PMs 3.15 & 4.30pm. please ring on 024426120 or 76426173. 
 
WMG Academy (Engineering) www.wmgacademy.org.uk  02476464661 –  
Saturday 21st October 10am – 2pm 
 
Access Creative College www.accesscreative.ac.uk 0800 28 18 42  
Saturday 4th November & Sat 2nd December 11am – 2pm 
 
BOA Academy – Birmingham Ormiston Academy www.boa-academy.co.uk 0121 359 9300  
Check website for details. Deadline for applicants end January 
Wed 11th October 6- 8.30pm 
 
MTC Academy  (Engineering Apprenticeships) www.the-mtc.org 02476701801- 
https://apprenticeships.the-mtc.org/apprenticeships/events-and-open-evenings/  
Mon 6th November, 29th January & 4th March 5pm 
 
MGTS (Engineering Apprenticeships) www.mgts.co.uk  
Tuesday 24th October 4 – 7pm Drop-In Session 
 
CWCT https://www.cw-chambertraining.co.uk/  02476231122 (Various Apprenticeships) 
Hairdressing, Early Years, Business, Accounting etc 
Advice shop every Wednesday afternoons 2-4pm 
 

 
Check all websites as you may need to register your interest beforehand!! 
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